
2018077 GE Daveyton Tennis 24Seven
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA070059 Winelands

A1

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

BYE

3

4

TSA081143

TSA061628

GE Alistair STOUTJESDYK

Ethan  NEL 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA071048

TSA071352

GC

GE

Pranav RAICHETTI

Christiaan  FRANKEN Walkover

7

8

TSA071496

TSA071316

GC

GN

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Mosedi FOKO 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA071372

TSA071535

GC Milo THORNHILL-DAVIS

Donovan VREY 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA072484

TSA061367

Morne ROETS

Brennan DE LANGE 6-4, 6-2

13

14

TSA071598

TSA071018

GC Thomas  DEWAR

Kiran GOPAL Walkover

15

16

TSA061232

TSA081034

GC

GC

Ariel SOMEKH

[2] Riddhiman ROUT 6-1, 6-3

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Ethan  NEL

6-2, 6-0

Pranav RAICHETTI

Mosedi FOKO

6-1, 6-0

Milo THORNHILL-DAVIS

Brennan DE LANGE

6-2, 6-4

Thomas  DEWAR

Ariel SOMEKH

6-0, 6-3

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Pranav RAICHETTI

6-0, 6-1

Milo THORNHILL-DAVIS

Ariel SOMEKH

6-1, 6-1

Pranav RAICHETTI

Ariel SOMEKH

6-4, 6-4

Pranav RAICHETTI

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Milo THORNHILL-DAVIS 4-6, 7-6, 10-8

Position 3-4

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Ethan  NEL

Mosedi FOKO Walkover

Brennan DE LANGE

Thomas  DEWAR 6-2, 6-2

Mosedi FOKO

Brennan DE LANGE

4-6, 6-2, 10-6

Position 5-8

Mosedi FOKO

D1

BYE

Thomas  DEWAR

Position 7-8

Thomas  DEWAR



E1

BYE

Alistair STOUTJESDYK

Christiaan  FRANKEN

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-2, 6-2

Donovan VREY

Morne ROETS 7-5, 3-6, 12-10

E4

BYE

[2] Riddhiman ROUT

Alistair STOUTJESDYK

Christiaan  FRANKEN

6-1, 6-0

Donovan VREY

[2] Riddhiman ROUT

6-2, 6-0

Christiaan  FRANKEN

[2] Riddhiman ROUT

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

[2] Riddhiman ROUT

Alistair STOUTJESDYK

Donovan VREY Walkover

Position 11-12

Alistair STOUTJESDYK

G1

BYE

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

G2

Morne ROETS

BYE

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Morne ROETS

6-1, 6-4

Position 13-16

Morne ROETS

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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